
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1411201021005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 5,773

CAMA #: 141 12 0 10 21 005 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MCCL00579
MCCLENNY, JUDITH A

    

Owner: MCCLENNY, JUDITH A Legal:  CENTRAL PK WAS CLAY ST LOTS 2516-2518 &2520 QUINTON 
& STEELES ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 39935

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 439.02 439.02 878.04

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202565934-47 01/13/2022

439.02 0.00

01/13/2022

0.00

1 439.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

439.02

Payment Made 
by ST OF KS HO

Payment Made by ST 
OF KS HOMESTEAD

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005691283                                                 439.02

202629235-1 07/12/2022

0.00 0.00

07/12/2022

445.84

2 0.00

0.00

439.02

0.00

6.82

**********

445.84

jayme lyons

Grand Totals 439.02 439.02 6.82 884.86

439.02 0.00 445.84 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/24/2024 8:42:47 AM


