	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/24/2024 8:42:47 AM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 5,773
Parcel #: 1411201021005000			
CAMA #: 141 12 0 10 21 005 0	00 0 00		
Sec: 12	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
MCCL00579			
MCCLENNY, JUDITH	A		
Owner: MCCLENNY, JUDITH A		Legal: CENTRAL PK WAS & STEELES ADD	CLAY ST LOTS 2516-2518 &2520 QUINTON

This receipt con	eceipt contains partial payments				2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	439.02	439.02	878.04
2021	RL	39935	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202565934-47	01/13/2022	01/13/2022	1	439.02	0.00	0.00		Payment Made by ST
439.02	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Payment Made	OF KS HOMESTEAD
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2005691283			439.02				
202629235-1	07/12/2022	07/12/2022	2	0.00	439.02	6.82	445.84	
0.00	0.00	445.84		0.00	0.00	******	jayme lyons	
Grand Totals				439.02	439.02	6.82	884.86	
439.02	0.00	445.84		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00